Individual Best Times (Masters)

Robbie Allen - (1669096) - York City Baths Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

31.54

1:14.90

2:52.54

36.51

38.81

Time

30.37

40.99

36.51

FINA Pts

291

244

206

226

223

FINA Pts

292

225

222

Swim
Date

13/05/23

13/05/23

13/05/23

13/05/23

03/06/23

Swim
Date

29/10/22

28/10/22

29/10/22

Meet

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition
2

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition
2

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition
2

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition
2

British Masters Championships

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1038 0
MAS1038 0
MAS1038 0
MAS1038 0
MAS1046 0

Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS992 0
MAS992 0
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