## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Robbie Allen - (1669096) - York City Baths Club

## Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.54	291	13/05/23	Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition 2	Leeds	MAS1038	0
100 Freestyle	1:14.90	244	13/05/23	Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition 2	Leeds	MAS1038	0
200 Freestyle	2:52.54	206	13/05/23	Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition 2	Leeds	MAS1038	0
50 Butterfly	36.51	226	13/05/23	Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Competition 2	Leeds	MAS1038	0
50 Backstroke	38.81	223	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.37	292	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
50 Breaststroke	40.99	225	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
50 Backstroke	36.51	222	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS